• Preshaped curve tips stablize and center
the catheter
• Provides up to 27% better patency at
3 months than conventional split tip catheter5
• Helps prevent thrombosis, fibrin sheathing
& vessel wall occlusion
401060001-F_CentrosFLO_brochure.indd   1 12/7/15   5:01 PM
centered on performance

Mean Blood Flow (mL/Min) 391 388 388 352 (p=.6)* p=.01
401060001-F_CentrosFLO_brochure.indd   3 12/7/15   5:01 PM
ordering information
complete kit
1	 15F CentrosFLO Long-Term Hemodialysis Catheter
1	 Stiffening Stylet
1	 16F Peelaway Sheath And Dilator
1	 18G X 2.75” (7 cm) Introducer Needle
1 	 #11 Safety Scalpel
1	 0.038” X 80 cm J-Tipped Guide Wire
2	 Adhesive Dressing
2	 Injection Caps
1	 12F Vessel Dilator
1	 14F Vessel Dilator
1	 Tunneler With Sleeve
Complete Kit			     Quantity Requested
product code	 tip-to-cuff	 tip-to-hub	 stylet
CENFP15K  	 15 cm 	 20 cm	 yes
CENFP17K  	 17 cm 	 22 cm	 yes
CENFP19K   	 19 cm 	 24 cm	 yes
CENFP23K   	 23 cm 	 28 cm	 yes
CENFP27K   	 27 cm 	 32 cm	 yes
CENFP31K  	 31 cm 	 36 cm 	 yes
Ordering Department______________  Customer Signature ______________________________  Date ____________
To find out more about the CentrosFLO, call Customer Service at 1-800-35-MERIT.
Catheter Only       	 Quantity Requested
product code	 tip-to-cuff	 tip-to-hub	 stylet
CENFP15C  	 15 cm 	 20 cm	 yes
CENFP17C  	 17 cm 	 22 cm	 yes
CENFP19C   	 19 cm 	 24 cm	 yes
CENFP23C   	 23 cm 	 28 cm	 yes
CENFP27C   	 27 cm 	 32 cm	 yes
CENFP31C  	 31 cm 	 36 cm	 yes
catheter only
1	 15F CentrosFLO Long-Term Hemodialysis Catheter
1	 Stiffening Stylet
2	 Injection Caps